WEITZ PCO #026

THE WEITZ COMPANY, LLC Project: F118500 - CORAL GABLES PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING
1720 Centrepark Dr. East 2151 SALZEDO STREET
Wast Palm Beach, Florida 33401 CORAL GABLES, Florida 33134

Phone (561) 686-55+1

Prime Contract Potential Change Order #026: CE #S-037 - Hurricane Dorian

Impacts
TO: CITY OF CORAL GABLES FROM: THE WEITZ COMPANY-FLORIDA
ATTN ERNESTO PINO 427 BILTMORE WAY 1720 CENTREPARK DRIVE EAST
STE 107 WEST PALM BEACH Florida, 33401
CORAL GABLES Florida, 33134
PCO NUMBER/REVISION: 026/0 CONTRACT: 1 - CORAL GABLES PUBLIC SAFETY
BUILDING F118500 Prime Contract
REQUEST RECEIVED FROM: CREATED BY: Mark Brunski (THE WEITZ COMPANY-
FLORIDA )
STATUS: Pending - In Review CREATED DATE: 12116 /2018
REFERENCE: PRIME CONTRACT None
CHANGE CRDER:
FIELD CHANGE: No
LOCATION: ACCOUNTING METHOD: Amount Based
SCHEDULE IMPACT: 8 days REVISED SUBSTANTIAL 08/21/2020
COMPLETION DATE:
TOTAL AMDUNT: $62,393.37
POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER TITLE: CE #5-037 - Hurricane Dorian Impacts
CHANGE REASON: Unforseen Candition
POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: (The Canfract Is Changed As Foliows)
CE #5-037 - Hurrigane Derian [mpacis
ATTACHMENTS:
PCO #26 Hutricane Dorian pdl_
» SublJob Cost Code Description Type Amount
1 | Ni& Hunicane Derlan Project Offica Staff Coordinalion Salaried Labor $2641100
2 | s el Murricane Dotlan Commitment 530,865 00
Subconlractor
J jnra 01-019115 2450 - Subguard Mnterials 5856 20
01-019105 2450 - Generat Liability / .
4 | NIA coP Matarials §$75317
3| [ 01-019110 2450 - Builders Risk T Sas5 ]
Insurance -
6 | N/A 01-010926.2450 - Performance Bond Muterials $579.38
T | NiA Z-0Z1020 7205 - Change Orcer Fee Fao §2971 11
Subtotal: $62 393137
Geand Total; $62,392.37

THE WEITZ COMPANY, LLC page 1 of 2 Printed On 12/18/ 2019 01 47 PM



WEITZ

PCO #026

Authorization: The undersigned hereby directs tha Contraclor, to proceed as denoted above in the performance of the change at the amount and terms
stated above. [t is understood that the work described in this change proposal shall be incorporated, uncontested, in to the next formal Change Order.

Doug McKenzie (AECOM ) CITY OF CORAL GABLES THE WEITZ COMPANY-FLORIDA
800 Douglas Entrance North Tower, 2nd ATTN ERNESTQ PINO 427 BILTMORE 1720 CENTREPARK DRIVE EAST
Floor WAY STE 107
Coral Gables Flarida 33134 CORAL S Florida 33134 WEST PALM BEACH Florida 33401
w tlzo /é‘ﬂﬁ/z-df'Zo
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE J DATE

THE WEITZ COMPANY, LLC

page 2 of 2 Printed On: 12/18/ 2019 01 47 PM



